
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Amelia Pudoff 
ameliapudoff@gmail.com 
www.ameliamarieyoga.com 
 
Ashley Ramos 
ashleyramosx@gmail.com 
www.ashleyreikiyoga.com 
 
Barbara Steiber 
barbsteiber@gmail.com 
https://barbarasteiber.com 
 
Dalila Solis 
missdalilasolis@gmail.com 
 
Elika Aird 
elika@blissfulbodiesyoga.com 
www.blissfulbodiesyoga.com 
 
gaia esensten 
gaiaesensten@protonmail.com 
https://gaiadreaming.life/ 
 
Jan Hetherington 
jan@moves-to-improve.com 
 
Jean Marie Moore 
jean@anasaoakland.com 
 
Joe Sapena 
joesyogapractice@gmail.com 
joesapena@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kimber Simpkins 
kimberjsimpkins@pacbell.net 
 

Laxman Panthi 
panthi_7@hotmail.com 
 
Liz Raven 
lizraven@ravenyoga.com 
www.ravenyoga.com 
 
Rondy Isaac 
rondy650@yahoo.com 
rondyoga.com 
 
Satya de la Paz 
satyabodyworks@gmail.com 
www.soulflowoakland.com 
 
Shakira Scott 
contact@yourlocalyogadealer.com 
https://bit.ly/3oZ5knh 
 
Shirley Johnson 
soulisticwellness@gmail.com 
www.soulisticwellness.com 
 
Sita Davis 
sitarosalie@gmail.com 
oneearthhealingarts.com 
 
Zola James 
zola@anasaoakland.com 
www.momoyoga.com/zola 
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